
RESOLUTION APPROVING A CONTRACT IN THE AMOUNT OF $124,075 WITH CITI, 

INC FOR THE TZO SCADA SUPPORT AND ELECTRICAL SERVICES 2022-2023 

 

WHEREAS, the Water Resources Department works to upgrade and maintain a safe secure 

Supervisory Control and Data Analytics (SCADA) system that allows uninterrupted optimization 

and data processing; 

 

WHEREAS, the Reclamation Division is currently migrating from a legacy SCADA system to a 

new SCADA system;  

 

WHEREAS, during the migration, CITI will help by providing networking, controls, and 

SCADA support; and 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

GREENSBORO: 

 

That the City Manager is authorized to execute on behalf of the City of Greensboro, a contract 

with CITI, INC for professional services for the TZO SCADA Support and Electrical Services 

Contract 2022-2023. 


